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Objective Work Plan (OWP)
Project Title: 
Project Goal:
Project Year:
Objective # _:

Problem Statement:

Results Expected: Criteria for Evaluating:

Benefits Expected: Criteria for Evaluating:

Activities Position(s) Performing the
Activity

Time Period
mm/dd/year

Lead Other
Support

Begin End

1

2

3

4

The Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995:  Public reporting burden for this collection of information is estimated to average 3 hours per response, 
including the time for reviewing instructions, gathering and maintaining the data needed, and reviewing the collection of information.  An agency 



OMB Control Number 0980-0204
Expires 8/31/2012

may not conduct or sponsor, and a person is not required to respond to, a collection of information unless it displays a currently valid OMB 
number.
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